
OVERALL CAT RANK CAT BIB NAME OFFICAL TIME CHIP TIME SPLIT TIME
51 1 L13 W179 ASHLEY LIN 0:23:14 0:23:12 0:12:05

103 2 L13 W096 ANIKA SINGH 0:26:10 0:26:06 0:14:18
120 3 L13 W104 TSZ YI FOK 0:27:05 0:27:03 0:15:25
121 4 L13 W099 HIU TUNG CHUNG 0:27:07 0:27:06 0:14:17
135 5 L13 W109 LOK SUM CHAN 0:27:46 0:27:43 0:15:41
155 6 L13 W185 ISABEL WATTS 0:28:44 0:28:42 0:15:15
189 7 L13 W107 HEI WAI CHEUNG 0:30:47 0:30:44 0:15:25
194 8 L13 W120 WING HIN LAU 0:31:11 0:31:09 0:15:52
206 9 L13 W105 TSZ WAI CHAN 0:32:27 0:32:25 0:16:28
208 10 L13 W086 IMOGEN ALEXANDER 0:32:36 0:32:34 0:17:36
240 11 L13 M348 0:35:32 0:35:09 0:18:06
247 12 L13 W115 KAYLEIGH BOGART 0:36:11 0:35:33 0:19:40
275 13 L13 W174 NIA GRANITO 0:46:38 0:46:01 0:24:32
19 1 L15 W187 ERIN BROWN 0:20:59 0:20:59 0:11:19
41 2 L15 W136 SHREYA RANE 0:22:29 0:22:23 0:12:16
63 3 L15 W033 NICOLE SHI 0:24:27 0:24:21 0:13:31
71 4 L15 W103 LOK YAN CHAN 0:25:02 0:24:59 0:14:00
83 5 L15 W152 JOSEPHINE ELLIS 0:25:36 0:25:28 0:14:07
92 6 L15 W084 INDYA STEAINS 0:25:53 0:25:51 0:12:18

143 7 L15 W106 WAI LING PIT 0:28:06 0:28:05 0:15:43
158 8 L15 W095 AYAHA MIZUMOTO 0:28:50 0:28:43 0:15:30
188 9 L15 W108 WAN NI FUNG 0:30:47 0:30:46 0:15:30
258 10 L15 W146 SHAYLA SANDOVAL 0:38:44 0:38:20 0:19:10
24 1 L17 W180 CAMDEN RICHTER 0:21:26 0:21:25 0:11:13
52 2 L17 W008 CHLOE MARTIN 0:23:18 0:23:18 0:12:49
73 3 L17 W102 KA WING CHAN 0:25:08 0:25:07 0:13:47

117 4 L17 W068 ELIZA GILCHRIST 0:26:59 0:26:56 0:14:32
142 5 L17 W166 STEPHANIE HOLLOWAY 0:28:05 0:27:57 0:15:28
147 6 L17 W186 LUKA FJELDDAHL 0:28:18 0:28:12 0:16:01
195 7 L17 W124 LISA COOLEY 0:31:15 0:31:09 0:17:48
233 8 L17 W178 THEORDORDA CHAN 0:34:39 0:34:34 0:18:40
144 1 L35 W143 PUI CHU LAM 0:28:10 0:28:08 0:15:27
180 2 L35 W026 HOLLY STEANS 0:30:07 0:29:50 0:16:14
184 3 L35 W127 BERNARDITTA NOSIL 0:30:32 0:30:30 0:16:20
217 4 L35 W141 KATE TERRY 0:33:14 0:32:44 0:18:30
224 5 L35 W080 SUK WAI LAU 0:33:42 0:33:12 0:18:32
229 6 L35 W088 LAI YAN CHOI 0:34:21 0:33:52 0:19:25
250 7 L35 W172 YUEN SHAN CHAN 0:36:41 0:36:22 0:20:05
263 8 L35 W139 HIU CHING YAU 0:39:41 0:39:27 0:20:38
265 9 L35 W175 MAIKHOI HUA 0:40:40 0:40:05 0:22:57
274 10 L35 W173 KIN WA EDELWEISS LAM 0:44:39 0:44:21 0:24:05
68 1 L40 W082 PETRINA STEAINS 0:24:44 0:24:39 0:13:13
86 2 L40 W140 PUI SHAN LAM 0:25:40 0:25:39 0:14:15

109 3 L40 W188 JENNIFER SHIU 0:26:38 0:26:25 0:14:44
127 4 L40 W162 SZE YING JENNIFER CHEUNG 0:27:19 0:27:10 0:15:13
209 5 L40 W087 KELLIE ALEXANDER 0:32:36 0:32:31 0:17:42
216 6 L40 W022 WAI YEE LEUNG 0:33:10 0:32:49 0:18:29

AVOHK 5k Series 2014 – Race 2 (Tai Tam Tuk Reservoir) Result
(13 Sept 2014,  Temp: 27-31C  Relative Humidity: 75-95%)
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218 7 L40 W044 ELIZABETH KWONG 0:33:26 0:33:01 0:18:34
228 8 L40 W126 YVONNE MCMAHON 0:34:17 0:33:52 0:19:03
251 9 L40 W138 JENNIFER THEUNISSEN 0:37:15 0:36:51 0:20:45
46 1 L45 W165 ANGELINA KONG 0:22:55 0:22:48 0:12:44
80 2 L45 W058 JOANNE BROWN 0:25:27 0:25:17 0:13:58

215 3 L45 W025 TANIA CHU 0:33:10 0:32:48 0:18:56
234 4 L45 W012 KAREN MITCHELL-SANDOVAL 0:34:39 0:34:15 0:18:39
245 5 L45 W131 SUE CAMPBELL 0:35:58 0:35:27 0:20:44
277 6 L45 W065 SIU HAN LAU 0:47:05 0:46:36 0:24:52
139 1 L50 W048 WING KAM HO 0:27:57 0:27:51 0:15:32
145 2 L50 W055 SIU MEE LEUNG 0:28:13 0:28:06 0:15:19
179 3 L50 W119 MARGARET CHUI 0:30:07 0:30:04 0:17:21
232 4 L50 W110 KIM HAUDENSCHIELD 0:34:33 0:34:21 0:17:41
249 5 L50 W054 MIU MIU CHENG 0:36:30 0:36:17 0:20:51
267 6 L50 W123 ALISON ALEXANDER 0:41:05 0:40:39 0:21:22
237 1 L55 W182 ANNE CAMPBELL 0:35:13 0:34:48 0:19:53
264 2 L55 W093 YUK SEUNG LAW 0:40:24 0:40:17 0:22:08
32 1 LO W118 AINE O'CONNELL 0:22:02 0:22:01 0:12:04
39 2 LO W035 SOPHIA LAI 0:22:26 0:22:22 0:11:52
54 3 LO W079 HOLLY BOOTH 0:23:20 0:23:19 0:12:46

104 4 LO W073 MAVIS CHAN 0:26:15 0:26:13 0:13:31
110 5 LO W071 ULA CARTWRIGHT-FINCH 0:26:41 0:26:40 0:14:19
119 6 LO W100 PO YI LEUNG 0:27:01 0:26:59 0:14:57
133 7 LO W184 CARA TAYLOR 0:27:36 0:27:10 0:14:34
151 8 LO W116 MARIANA SOUSA MARQUES 0:28:26 0:28:20 0:15:59
162 9 LO W029 JEMIMA JONES 0:29:05 0:28:50 0:16:13
164 10 LO W181 0:29:13 0:28:51 0:15:50
165 11 LO W061 AMY CHALLONER 0:29:16 0:29:03 0:16:39
176 12 LO W007 TIFFANY CHUEN 0:29:49 0:29:36 0:16:43
191 13 LO W134 DAISY LIN 0:30:47 0:30:35 0:16:49
193 14 LO W142 AMY BENGER 0:31:04 0:30:34 0:17:05
198 15 LO W157 RUTH WYNNE 0:31:32 0:31:21 0:16:55
200 16 LO W137 MARIA BERNADETTE VAN BEURDEN 0:31:47 0:31:32 0:17:11
214 17 LO W042 TIN YUI LI 0:33:09 0:32:43 0:18:38
231 18 LO W171 YUEN CHI CHAN 0:34:30 0:34:11 0:19:52
235 19 LO W002 RENEE CONKLIN 0:34:51 0:34:36 0:18:54
242 20 LO W168 CHRISTINA BOASE 0:35:41 0:35:25 0:18:52
255 21 LO W021 ALICE SUEN 0:37:40 0:37:28 0:19:58
256 22 LO W128 PO YEE NG 0:38:12 0:38:00 0:19:50
259 23 LO W059 ADA TONG 0:38:58 0:38:29 0:20:17
262 24 LO W050 CHEUK KI CORA LINH 0:39:27 0:34:11 0:24:58
266 25 LO W018 JING JIANG 0:41:01 0:40:46 0:21:17
272 26 LO W056 YIN LING LAM 0:43:29 0:37:13 0:26:11
11 1 M13 M336 KEI FJELDDAHL 0:20:16 0:20:15 0:10:54
14 2 M13 M296 KEISTAN KOSUKE TSANG 0:20:22 0:20:21 0:11:02
23 3 M13 M270 INGMAR GUNN 0:21:22 0:21:20 0:11:10
30 4 M13 M233 LOK HIN LAM 0:21:56 0:21:52 0:12:15

VICTORIA lAUNCHBURY
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31 5 M13 M235 FU KWONG LING 0:21:56 0:21:54 0:12:15
53 6 M13 M232 TSZ HANG YEUNG 0:23:18 0:23:15 0:13:21
55 7 M13 M236 KA TUNG WONG 0:23:27 0:23:24 0:12:33
70 8 M13 M194 NOK YIN SIN 0:24:58 0:24:51 0:13:38
95 9 M13 M354 JESSE SWAN 0:25:59 0:25:58 0:13:15

108 10 M13 M287 ALEX LEUNG 0:26:35 0:26:19 0:14:47
124 11 M13 M259 NICOLAS STEWART 0:27:16 0:27:13 0:14:24
278 12 M13 M265 LOK HEI JAMES CHIU 0:47:52 0:47:41 0:23:06

7 1 M15 M337 MATTHEW TAN 0:19:19 0:19:18 0:10:19
9 2 M15 M223 HUGO WARD 0:19:49 0:19:47 0:10:23

16 3 M15 M199 LONG LONG TURNER 0:20:48 0:20:47 0:11:10
26 4 M15 M231 TSZ CHUN LAU 0:21:41 0:21:39 0:11:59
33 5 M15 M196 CLAYTON GIBB 0:22:07 0:22:06 0:11:54
45 6 M15 M230 HIU LOK CHUNG 0:22:55 0:22:51 0:12:46
62 7 M15 M240 KARL MARTIN 0:24:22 0:24:20 0:12:38

123 8 M15 M258 CHARLIE STEWART 0:27:16 0:27:13 0:14:24
2 1 M17 M309 DAVID MADDUX 0:18:37 0:18:36 0:09:53

27 2 M17 M165 CHU HO TING 0:21:49 0:21:47 0:11:49
56 3 M17 M355 SUI LUN MA 0:23:35 0:23:24 0:12:17
58 4 M17 M171 LUI LOK HEI 0:23:46 0:23:42 0:13:28
88 5 M17 M166 CHUNG YUK SING 0:25:46 0:25:41 0:14:12

106 6 M17 M229 JIA XING HUANG 0:26:23 0:26:20 0:14:05
125 7 M17 M318 ERNEST CHING 0:27:17 0:27:05 0:15:24
169 8 M17 M137 MING CHIT LAM 0:29:30 0:29:21 0:14:12
22 1 M35 M124 FRANK RIEHM 0:21:21 0:21:15 0:11:33
25 2 M35 M280 TRISTAN FAIRBAIRN 0:21:40 0:21:37 0:11:31
38 3 M35 M208 JOHN ELLIS 0:22:25 0:22:17 0:12:02
48 4 M35 M116 WAN HANG CHUNG 0:23:02 0:22:58 0:12:29
66 5 M35 M100 BENJAMIN TUFF 0:24:33 0:24:14 0:13:30
90 6 M35 M322 CHI KIT MO 0:25:51 0:25:32 0:14:23
93 7 M35 M068 WING SHUN VINCENT CHENG 0:25:54 0:25:47 0:13:35

116 8 M35 M221 MAN CHUNG YUEN 0:26:59 0:26:48 0:14:45
138 9 M35 M043 CHUN HONG WONG 0:27:57 0:27:40 0:15:14
140 10 M35 M288 JACK LI 0:27:58 0:27:39 0:15:37
141 11 M35 M023 JOSE SANDOVAL 0:28:01 0:27:38 0:15:45
159 12 M35 M157 WING WO NG 0:29:00 0:28:53 0:15:19
166 13 M35 M047 JASON KWOK 0:29:16 0:28:58 0:15:45
173 14 M35 M051 JAMES MIRFIN 0:29:37 0:29:23 0:16:04
175 15 M35 M115 CHE KI MICHAEL LO 0:29:47 0:29:40 0:16:28
181 16 M35 M340 CHRIS KING-SIDNEY 0:30:25 0:29:51 0:17:00
207 17 M35 M327 HENRIK LARSSON 0:32:30 0:32:19 0:16:40
222 18 M35 M273 ROGER WONG 0:33:37 0:33:08 0:17:42
223 19 M35 M228 LEE YUK KEUNG 0:33:37 0:33:09 0:19:16
225 20 M35 M178 YEUNG KIT SO 0:33:58 0:33:24 0:18:49
227 21 M35 M065 KA LUN SCORPUS CHOW 0:34:09 0:34:00 0:17:46
230 22 M35 M211 LING CHOI LEON YUEN 0:34:23 0:34:00 0:19:11
246 23 M35 M297 JIM YUEN WONG 0:36:01 0:35:33 0:18:46
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270 24 M35 M108 KWOK YIN GRIFFIN TSANG 0:41:56 0:41:20 0:20:19
3 1 M40 M030 ROBERTO VENEZIANI 0:18:52 0:18:51 0:10:10

13 2 M40 M103 SEAN HAGGERTY 0:20:21 0:20:21 0:10:55
15 3 M40 M045 MAN-SING, MICHAEL CHEUNG 0:20:23 0:20:22 0:10:55
18 4 M40 M191 LAU CHUN KEI 0:20:58 0:20:57 0:11:20
36 5 M40 M332 ANDREW SALTON 0:22:18 0:22:16 0:12:30
40 6 M40 M034 LIT CHEUNG YUNG 0:22:29 0:22:28 0:12:34
50 7 M40 M213 PAUL PENKETT 0:23:08 0:23:04 0:12:09
59 8 M40 M027 DAVID E SMITH 0:24:05 0:24:04 0:13:12
60 9 M40 M107 MARK MURRAY 0:24:12 0:23:59 0:13:03
61 10 M40 M349 ROSS MILWARD 0:24:14 0:24:11 0:13:11
64 11 M40 M067 JEAN-FRANCOIS RAYMOND 0:24:31 0:24:13 0:13:22
77 12 M40 M105 WILSON CHOI 0:25:23 0:25:19 0:14:11
87 13 M40 M052 CHI MAN LO 0:25:46 0:25:40 0:13:49
89 14 M40 M314 JASON ELDER 0:25:47 0:25:42 0:13:49

114 15 M40 M278 KAI SUN CHAN 0:26:55 0:26:51 0:14:45
126 16 M40 M319 KA FAI KWOK 0:27:18 0:27:13 0:15:22
131 17 M40 M129 MURPHY LAM 0:27:34 0:27:12 0:15:10
148 18 M40 M086 KA FAI WAH 0:28:22 0:27:59 0:15:33
150 19 M40 M040 YU CHING ALBERT YU 0:28:25 0:28:09 0:15:48
161 20 M40 M007 TAK MING TSUI 0:29:05 0:28:53 0:16:02
186 21 M40 M184 ANDREW CHAN 0:30:39 0:30:21 0:16:36
197 22 M40 M264 JOEY CHIU 0:31:20 0:31:10 0:17:01
220 23 M40 M219 SIU TONG LAM 0:33:29 0:33:01 0:17:43
221 24 M40 M334 ALBERT HO 0:33:36 0:33:21 0:18:35
261 25 M40 M061 ALBERT LING HO LIU 0:39:19 0:38:42 0:22:00
268 26 M40 M295 JOSHUA GALLOWAY 0:41:07 0:40:35 0:21:17
276 27 M40 M244 JASON BOGART 0:47:03 0:46:31 0:24:33
17 1 M45 M253 JUERGEN SCHUSTER 0:20:54 0:20:53 0:11:05
29 2 M45 M301 THOMAS HARDCASTLE 0:21:53 0:21:49 0:11:47
34 3 M45 M254 ANDREW ORCHARD 0:22:13 0:22:11 0:11:49
37 4 M45 M092 NICK BALL 0:22:20 0:22:17 0:12:21
57 5 M45 M331 PAUL CHERRY 0:23:40 0:23:30 0:13:22
74 6 M45 M083 SCOTT BURTON 0:25:10 0:24:56 0:14:07
75 7 M45 M299 MARCUS GUNN 0:25:17 0:25:08 0:13:33
76 8 M45 M033 KA WAI WONG 0:25:18 0:25:02 0:14:16
79 9 M45 M138 LAWRENCE TSANG 0:25:26 0:25:06 0:13:57
81 10 M45 M216 DAMIAN WALSH 0:25:32 0:25:30 0:13:59
84 11 M45 M063 CHO YAN IDE TAM 0:25:36 0:25:19 0:13:44
91 12 M45 M206 ANTHONY STEAINS 0:25:52 0:25:46 0:13:49
94 13 M45 M177 DANIEL Y P PONG 0:25:55 0:25:43 0:14:33

101 14 M45 M217 FRANKLIN LEUNG 0:26:09 0:25:37 0:14:20
112 15 M45 M307 CAMERON SMART 0:26:54 0:26:41 0:14:15
113 16 M45 M317 STEPHEN CHING 0:26:54 0:24:59 0:16:02
129 17 M45 M136 WAI SING LAM 0:27:30 0:27:21 0:14:23
136 18 M45 M053 CHI KEUNG LO 0:27:50 0:27:44 0:14:51
137 19 M45 M252 MICHAEL JAMES 0:27:51 0:27:38 0:15:49
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152 20 M45 M020 FORHAD ULLAH 0:28:30 0:28:14 0:15:33
154 21 M45 M268 JAKE ULICK 0:28:39 0:28:18 0:15:58
160 22 M45 M021 ANDREW MALANGA 0:29:03 0:28:55 0:15:27
168 23 M45 M269 DOUG BELLINGHAM 0:29:28 0:29:17 0:15:47
172 24 M45 M310 TAI CHIU KO 0:29:34 0:29:08 0:16:46
178 25 M45 M049 JOHN LEUNG 0:30:05 0:29:46 0:16:17
212 26 M45 M056 WAN DAVID HUENG CHI 0:33:03 0:32:43 0:18:39
20 1 M50 M122 PETER BROWN 0:21:01 0:21:00 0:11:06
47 2 M50 M311 JON GILCHRIST 0:22:59 0:22:55 0:12:45
65 3 M50 M077 STEPHEN LONG 0:24:33 0:24:27 0:13:14
78 4 M50 M339 NICHOLAS TAN 0:25:23 0:25:17 0:13:34
82 5 M50 M192 MICHAEL CHUE 0:25:34 0:25:30 0:14:09

105 6 M50 M193 JOHN YOW 0:26:20 0:26:16 0:14:21
107 7 M50 M251 GEOFFREY LAU 0:26:23 0:26:21 0:15:00
111 8 M50 M262 SIU WA HO 0:26:44 0:26:41 0:14:26
118 9 M50 M090 HING KWAI LI 0:27:01 0:27:00 0:14:52
122 10 M50 M234 MATTHEW HAUDENSCHIELD 0:27:11 0:27:01 0:14:25
134 11 M50 M070 ANDREW JONES 0:27:41 0:27:27 0:15:01
149 12 M50 M224 ALEX LAU 0:28:23 0:28:09 0:15:35
167 13 M50 M187 RICHARD MORGAN 0:29:17 0:28:59 0:16:01
177 14 M50 M096 ZIZA LIU 0:30:04 0:30:02 0:17:04
185 15 M50 M162 LONG KAN WONG 0:30:32 0:30:13 0:16:35
187 16 M50 M036 DANIEL FU 0:30:46 0:30:30 0:17:42
192 17 M50 M074 HUNG FAI WONG 0:30:53 0:30:42 0:16:44
201 18 M50 M151 TAK KUEN TAM 0:31:50 0:31:18 0:17:48
205 19 M50 M274 WAI MAN CHOI 0:32:20 0:31:53 0:17:46
241 20 M50 M008 ANTONIO POSTACCHINI 0:35:34 0:35:19 0:18:35
44 1 M55 M227 SIU KIN LI 0:22:48 0:22:45 0:12:17
72 2 M55 M012 CHI CHEUNG LAM 0:25:07 0:25:03 0:13:46
99 3 M55 M237 HERMANN CHU 0:26:03 0:25:56 0:13:59

157 4 M55 M344 DANIEL WETTLING 0:28:50 0:28:43 0:15:11
210 5 M55 M001 KAM KWONG ANTHONY CHEUNG 0:32:52 0:32:48 0:18:28
236 6 M55 M197 PUI KI LEUNG 0:35:00 0:34:40 0:19:33
254 7 M55 M130 CHUNG TAT CHO 0:37:35 0:37:18 0:20:28
257 8 M55 M093 HIN MAN KONG 0:38:30 0:38:03 0:21:00
260 9 M55 M039 KAM TONG LAM 0:39:00 0:38:39 0:21:26
273 10 M55 M323 ANTONY TAYLOR 0:44:23 0:35:32 0:28:27
98 1 M60 M145 KWOK KEUNG (ALAN) AU 0:26:02 0:25:58 0:14:17

102 2 M60 M064 CHAK YAN CHAN 0:26:09 0:26:04 0:14:05
132 3 M60 M351 KENNETH MORTELL 0:27:35 0:27:15 0:15:47
163 4 M60 M315 HENRY TSUI 0:29:10 0:29:00 0:16:13
190 5 M60 M257 JAMES STEWART 0:30:47 0:30:44 0:16:51
244 6 M60 M163 LO KIN CHAN 0:35:54 0:35:24 0:19:34
153 1 M65 M198 HING MING LEE 0:28:35 0:28:31 0:15:55
156 2 M65 M325 FRANK PILKINGTON 0:28:45 0:28:42 0:15:59
171 3 M65 M060 YAN KWONG CHO 0:29:33 0:29:25 0:16:05
203 4 M65 M346 NEIL CAMPBELL 0:32:09 0:31:45 0:17:33
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226 5 M65 M160 JOHN FOWLER 0:34:08 0:33:36 0:19:30
271 6 M65 M341 KWAN YEE LEUNG 0:42:12 0:41:40 0:21:54

1 1 MO M150 MANWA TANG 0:18:02 0:18:01 0:09:44
4 2 MO M250 DAN FALCONAR 0:18:56 0:18:55 0:10:00
5 3 MO M018 THOMAS BOOTH 0:19:00 0:18:59 0:10:10
6 4 MO M164 TSUN LING LAU 0:19:06 0:19:06 0:10:08
8 5 MO M029 RICHARD COWLEY 0:19:22 0:19:21 0:10:38

10 6 MO M350 YUK TONG LEE 0:20:10 0:20:06 0:11:05
12 7 MO M126 TSZ LEUNG CHAN 0:20:19 0:20:16 0:11:28
21 8 MO M099 NICK HOLT 0:21:03 0:21:02 0:11:11
28 9 MO M011 KIERAN HUMPHREY 0:21:52 0:21:48 0:11:58
35 10 MO M133 KANOK CHOY 0:22:15 0:22:07 0:12:19
42 11 MO M148 YAN CHUN KO 0:22:31 0:22:29 0:12:12
43 12 MO M226 FLORENT SOLLIER 0:22:47 0:22:38 0:12:48
49 13 MO M059 KIN SUN BENNY LI 0:23:06 0:23:01 0:12:28
67 14 MO M072 TAK LAI LAM 0:24:42 0:24:28 0:13:52
69 15 MO M352 KING YEUNG LAU 0:24:47 0:24:39 0:13:34
85 16 MO M272 ROB MA 0:25:39 0:25:28 0:13:46
96 17 MO M104 MICHAEL TAM 0:26:01 0:25:29 0:14:48
97 18 MO M286 JASON WELLS 0:26:02 0:25:35 0:14:51

100 19 MO M292 THOMAS VICKERTON 0:26:05 0:25:39 0:14:34
115 20 MO M147 DANIEL COOPER 0:26:58 0:26:30 0:15:15
128 21 MO M091 HO YIN TANG 0:27:29 0:27:04 0:15:31
130 22 MO M110 NICHOLAS YEUNG 0:27:34 0:27:01 0:15:10
146 23 MO M205 SHING LUNG NG 0:28:17 0:28:09 0:15:06
170 24 MO M125 CHI SING LEUNG 0:29:32 0:29:11 0:15:54
174 25 MO M282 KWOK WAI YIM 0:29:46 0:29:23 0:16:52
182 26 MO M203 YING MING WONG 0:30:28 0:30:01 0:16:15
183 27 MO M353 CHRISTOPHER HOI WONG 0:30:30 0:30:05 0:17:06
196 28 MO M281 MAN KIT WONG 0:31:16 0:31:13 0:17:12
199 29 MO M302 SHIH PAI KUO 0:31:47 0:31:38 0:17:20
202 30 MO M303 MING LEONG YAN 0:31:52 0:31:44 0:17:20
204 31 MO M111 SHAI JOORY 0:32:15 0:32:07 0:17:16
211 32 MO M329 LARRY LUI 0:32:59 0:32:25 0:19:50
213 33 MO M276 ADRIAN HO 0:33:07 0:32:45 0:17:53
219 34 MO M204 PING KIT LAM 0:33:27 0:33:03 0:17:23
238 35 MO M015 CHUN KIT YUEN 0:35:17 0:35:00 0:18:54
239 36 MO M347 TIM FRANK 0:35:32 0:35:09 0:18:07
243 37 MO M335 PATRICK DALEY 0:35:52 0:35:35 0:19:24
248 38 MO M312 CHI MAN CHAN 0:36:15 0:35:53 0:19:39
252 39 MO M263 LAI YIN TANG 0:37:17 0:37:04 0:19:06
253 40 MO M127 WONG CHUNG TOK 0:37:26 0:32:11 0:23:56
269 41 MO M114 CHI LOK LO 0:41:56 0:41:19 0:19:33
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OVERALL CAT RANK CAT BIB NAME OFFICAL TIME CHIP TIME SPLIT TIME
1 1 MO M150 MANWA TANG 0:18:02 0:18:01 0:09:44
2 1 M17 M309 DAVID MADDUX 0:18:37 0:18:36 0:09:53
3 1 M40 M030 ROBERTO VENEZIANI 0:18:52 0:18:51 0:10:10
4 2 MO M250 DAN FALCONAR 0:18:56 0:18:55 0:10:00
5 3 MO M018 THOMAS BOOTH 0:19:00 0:18:59 0:10:10
6 4 MO M164 TSUN LING LAU 0:19:06 0:19:06 0:10:08
7 1 M15 M337 MATTHEW TAN 0:19:19 0:19:18 0:10:19
8 5 MO M029 RICHARD COWLEY 0:19:22 0:19:21 0:10:38
9 2 M15 M223 HUGO WARD 0:19:49 0:19:47 0:10:23

10 6 MO M350 YUK TONG LEE 0:20:10 0:20:06 0:11:05
11 1 M13 M336 KEI FJELDDAHL 0:20:16 0:20:15 0:10:54
12 7 MO M126 TSZ LEUNG CHAN 0:20:19 0:20:16 0:11:28
13 2 M40 M103 SEAN HAGGERTY 0:20:21 0:20:21 0:10:55
14 2 M13 M296 KEISTAN KOSUKE TSANG 0:20:22 0:20:21 0:11:02
15 3 M40 M045 MAN-SING, MICHAEL CHEUNG 0:20:23 0:20:22 0:10:55
16 3 M15 M199 LONG LONG TURNER 0:20:48 0:20:47 0:11:10
17 1 M45 M253 JUERGEN SCHUSTER 0:20:54 0:20:53 0:11:05
18 4 M40 M191 LAU CHUN KEI 0:20:58 0:20:57 0:11:20
19 1 L15 W187 ERIN BROWN 0:20:59 0:20:59 0:11:19
20 1 M50 M122 PETER BROWN 0:21:01 0:21:00 0:11:06
21 8 MO M099 NICK HOLT 0:21:03 0:21:02 0:11:11
22 1 M35 M124 FRANK RIEHM 0:21:21 0:21:15 0:11:33
23 3 M13 M270 INGMAR GUNN 0:21:22 0:21:20 0:11:10
24 1 L17 W180 CAMDEN RICHTER 0:21:26 0:21:25 0:11:13
25 2 M35 M280 TRISTAN FAIRBAIRN 0:21:40 0:21:37 0:11:31
26 4 M15 M231 TSZ CHUN LAU 0:21:41 0:21:39 0:11:59
27 2 M17 M165 CHU HO TING 0:21:49 0:21:47 0:11:49
28 9 MO M011 KIERAN HUMPHREY 0:21:52 0:21:48 0:11:58
29 2 M45 M301 THOMAS HARDCASTLE 0:21:53 0:21:49 0:11:47
30 4 M13 M233 LOK HIN LAM 0:21:56 0:21:52 0:12:15
31 5 M13 M235 FU KWONG LING 0:21:56 0:21:54 0:12:15
32 1 LO W118 AINE O'CONNELL 0:22:02 0:22:01 0:12:04
33 5 M15 M196 CLAYTON GIBB 0:22:07 0:22:06 0:11:54
34 3 M45 M254 ANDREW ORCHARD 0:22:13 0:22:11 0:11:49
35 10 MO M133 KANOK CHOY 0:22:15 0:22:07 0:12:19
36 5 M40 M332 ANDREW SALTON 0:22:18 0:22:16 0:12:30
37 4 M45 M092 NICK BALL 0:22:20 0:22:17 0:12:21
38 3 M35 M208 JOHN ELLIS 0:22:25 0:22:17 0:12:02
39 2 LO W035 SOPHIA LAI 0:22:26 0:22:22 0:11:52
40 6 M40 M034 LIT CHEUNG YUNG 0:22:29 0:22:28 0:12:34
41 2 L15 W136 SHREYA RANE 0:22:29 0:22:23 0:12:16
42 11 MO M148 YAN CHUN KO 0:22:31 0:22:29 0:12:12
43 12 MO M226 FLORENT SOLLIER 0:22:47 0:22:38 0:12:48

AVOHK 5k Series 2014 – Race 2 (Tai Tam Tuk Reservoir) Result
(13 Sept 2014,  Temp: 27-31C  Relative Humidity: 75-95%)
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44 1 M55 M227 SIU KIN LI 0:22:48 0:22:45 0:12:17
45 6 M15 M230 HIU LOK CHUNG 0:22:55 0:22:51 0:12:46
46 1 L45 W165 ANGELINA KONG 0:22:55 0:22:48 0:12:44
47 2 M50 M311 JON GILCHRIST 0:22:59 0:22:55 0:12:45
48 4 M35 M116 WAN HANG CHUNG 0:23:02 0:22:58 0:12:29
49 13 MO M059 KIN SUN BENNY LI 0:23:06 0:23:01 0:12:28
50 7 M40 M213 PAUL PENKETT 0:23:08 0:23:04 0:12:09
51 1 L13 W179 ASHLEY LIN 0:23:14 0:23:12 0:12:05
52 2 L17 W008 CHLOE MARTIN 0:23:18 0:23:18 0:12:49
53 6 M13 M232 TSZ HANG YEUNG 0:23:18 0:23:15 0:13:21
54 3 LO W079 HOLLY BOOTH 0:23:20 0:23:19 0:12:46
55 7 M13 M236 KA TUNG WONG 0:23:27 0:23:24 0:12:33
56 3 M17 M355 SUI LUN MA 0:23:35 0:23:24 0:12:17
57 5 M45 M331 PAUL CHERRY 0:23:40 0:23:30 0:13:22
58 4 M17 M171 LUI LOK HEI 0:23:46 0:23:42 0:13:28
59 8 M40 M027 DAVID E SMITH 0:24:05 0:24:04 0:13:12
60 9 M40 M107 MARK MURRAY 0:24:12 0:23:59 0:13:03
61 10 M40 M349 ROSS MILWARD 0:24:14 0:24:11 0:13:11
62 7 M15 M240 KARL MARTIN 0:24:22 0:24:20 0:12:38
63 3 L15 W033 NICOLE SHI 0:24:27 0:24:21 0:13:31
64 11 M40 M067 JEAN-FRANCOIS RAYMOND 0:24:31 0:24:13 0:13:22
65 3 M50 M077 STEPHEN LONG 0:24:33 0:24:27 0:13:14
66 5 M35 M100 BENJAMIN TUFF 0:24:33 0:24:14 0:13:30
67 14 MO M072 TAK LAI LAM 0:24:42 0:24:28 0:13:52
68 1 L40 W082 PETRINA STEAINS 0:24:44 0:24:39 0:13:13
69 15 MO M352 KING YEUNG LAU 0:24:47 0:24:39 0:13:34
70 8 M13 M194 NOK YIN SIN 0:24:58 0:24:51 0:13:38
71 4 L15 W103 LOK YAN CHAN 0:25:02 0:24:59 0:14:00
72 2 M55 M012 CHI CHEUNG LAM 0:25:07 0:25:03 0:13:46
73 3 L17 W102 KA WING CHAN 0:25:08 0:25:07 0:13:47
74 6 M45 M083 SCOTT BURTON 0:25:10 0:24:56 0:14:07
75 7 M45 M299 MARCUS GUNN 0:25:17 0:25:08 0:13:33
76 8 M45 M033 KA WAI WONG 0:25:18 0:25:02 0:14:16
77 12 M40 M105 WILSON CHOI 0:25:23 0:25:19 0:14:11
78 4 M50 M339 NICHOLAS TAN 0:25:23 0:25:17 0:13:34
79 9 M45 M138 LAWRENCE TSANG 0:25:26 0:25:06 0:13:57
80 2 L45 W058 JOANNE BROWN 0:25:27 0:25:17 0:13:58
81 10 M45 M216 DAMIAN WALSH 0:25:32 0:25:30 0:13:59
82 5 M50 M192 MICHAEL CHUE 0:25:34 0:25:30 0:14:09
83 5 L15 W152 JOSEPHINE ELLIS 0:25:36 0:25:28 0:14:07
84 11 M45 M063 CHO YAN IDE TAM 0:25:36 0:25:19 0:13:44
85 16 MO M272 ROB MA 0:25:39 0:25:28 0:13:46
86 2 L40 W140 PUI SHAN LAM 0:25:40 0:25:39 0:14:15
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87 13 M40 M052 CHI MAN LO 0:25:46 0:25:40 0:13:49
88 5 M17 M166 CHUNG YUK SING 0:25:46 0:25:41 0:14:12
89 14 M40 M314 JASON ELDER 0:25:47 0:25:42 0:13:49
90 6 M35 M322 CHI KIT MO 0:25:51 0:25:32 0:14:23
91 12 M45 M206 ANTHONY STEAINS 0:25:52 0:25:46 0:13:49
92 6 L15 W084 INDYA STEAINS 0:25:53 0:25:51 0:12:18
93 7 M35 M068 WING SHUN VINCENT CHENG 0:25:54 0:25:47 0:13:35
94 13 M45 M177 DANIEL Y P PONG 0:25:55 0:25:43 0:14:33
95 9 M13 M354 JESSE SWAN 0:25:59 0:25:58 0:13:15
96 17 MO M104 MICHAEL TAM 0:26:01 0:25:29 0:14:48
97 18 MO M286 JASON WELLS 0:26:02 0:25:35 0:14:51
98 1 M60 M145 KWOK KEUNG (ALAN) AU 0:26:02 0:25:58 0:14:17
99 3 M55 M237 HERMANN CHU 0:26:03 0:25:56 0:13:59

100 19 MO M292 THOMAS VICKERTON 0:26:05 0:25:39 0:14:34
101 14 M45 M217 FRANKLIN LEUNG 0:26:09 0:25:37 0:14:20
102 2 M60 M064 CHAK YAN CHAN 0:26:09 0:26:04 0:14:05
103 2 L13 W096 ANIKA SINGH 0:26:10 0:26:06 0:14:18
104 4 LO W073 MAVIS CHAN 0:26:15 0:26:13 0:13:31
105 6 M50 M193 JOHN YOW 0:26:20 0:26:16 0:14:21
106 6 M17 M229 JIA XING HUANG 0:26:23 0:26:20 0:14:05
107 7 M50 M251 GEOFFREY LAU 0:26:23 0:26:21 0:15:00
108 10 M13 M287 ALEX LEUNG 0:26:35 0:26:19 0:14:47
109 3 L40 W188 JENNIFER SHIU 0:26:38 0:26:25 0:14:44
110 5 LO W071 ULA CARTWRIGHT-FINCH 0:26:41 0:26:40 0:14:19
111 8 M50 M262 SIU WA HO 0:26:44 0:26:41 0:14:26
112 15 M45 M307 CAMERON SMART 0:26:54 0:26:41 0:14:15
113 16 M45 M317 STEPHEN CHING 0:26:54 0:24:59 0:16:02
114 15 M40 M278 KAI SUN CHAN 0:26:55 0:26:51 0:14:45
115 20 MO M147 DANIEL COOPER 0:26:58 0:26:30 0:15:15
116 8 M35 M221 MAN CHUNG YUEN 0:26:59 0:26:48 0:14:45
117 4 L17 W068 ELIZA GILCHRIST 0:26:59 0:26:56 0:14:32
118 9 M50 M090 HING KWAI LI 0:27:01 0:27:00 0:14:52
119 6 LO W100 PO YI LEUNG 0:27:01 0:26:59 0:14:57
120 3 L13 W104 TSZ YI FOK 0:27:05 0:27:03 0:15:25
121 4 L13 W099 HIU TUNG CHUNG 0:27:07 0:27:06 0:14:17
122 10 M50 M234 MATTHEW HAUDENSCHIELD 0:27:11 0:27:01 0:14:25
123 8 M15 M258 CHARLIE STEWART 0:27:16 0:27:13 0:14:24
124 11 M13 M259 NICOLAS STEWART 0:27:16 0:27:13 0:14:24
125 7 M17 M318 ERNEST CHING 0:27:17 0:27:05 0:15:24
126 16 M40 M319 KA FAI KWOK 0:27:18 0:27:13 0:15:22
127 4 L40 W162 SZE YING JENNIFER CHEUNG 0:27:19 0:27:10 0:15:13
128 21 MO M091 HO YIN TANG 0:27:29 0:27:04 0:15:31
129 17 M45 M136 WAI SING LAM 0:27:30 0:27:21 0:14:23
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130 22 MO M110 NICHOLAS YEUNG 0:27:34 0:27:01 0:15:10
131 17 M40 M129 MURPHY LAM 0:27:34 0:27:12 0:15:10
132 3 M60 M351 KENNETH MORTELL 0:27:35 0:27:15 0:15:47
133 7 LO W184 CARA TAYLOR 0:27:36 0:27:10 0:14:34
134 11 M50 M070 ANDREW JONES 0:27:41 0:27:27 0:15:01
135 5 L13 W109 LOK SUM CHAN 0:27:46 0:27:43 0:15:41
136 18 M45 M053 CHI KEUNG LO 0:27:50 0:27:44 0:14:51
137 19 M45 M252 MICHAEL JAMES 0:27:51 0:27:38 0:15:49
138 9 M35 M043 CHUN HONG WONG 0:27:57 0:27:40 0:15:14
139 1 L50 W048 WING KAM HO 0:27:57 0:27:51 0:15:32
140 10 M35 M288 JACK LI 0:27:58 0:27:39 0:15:37
141 11 M35 M023 JOSE SANDOVAL 0:28:01 0:27:38 0:15:45
142 5 L17 W166 STEPHANIE HOLLOWAY 0:28:05 0:27:57 0:15:28
143 7 L15 W106 WAI LING PIT 0:28:06 0:28:05 0:15:43
144 1 L35 W143 PUI CHU LAM 0:28:10 0:28:08 0:15:27
145 2 L50 W055 SIU MEE LEUNG 0:28:13 0:28:06 0:15:19
146 23 MO M205 SHING LUNG NG 0:28:17 0:28:09 0:15:06
147 6 L17 W186 LUKA FJELDDAHL 0:28:18 0:28:12 0:16:01
148 18 M40 M086 KA FAI WAH 0:28:22 0:27:59 0:15:33
149 12 M50 M224 ALEX LAU 0:28:23 0:28:09 0:15:35
150 19 M40 M040 YU CHING ALBERT YU 0:28:25 0:28:09 0:15:48
151 8 LO W116 MARIANA SOUSA MARQUES 0:28:26 0:28:20 0:15:59
152 20 M45 M020 FORHAD ULLAH 0:28:30 0:28:14 0:15:33
153 1 M65 M198 HING MING LEE 0:28:35 0:28:31 0:15:55
154 21 M45 M268 JAKE ULICK 0:28:39 0:28:18 0:15:58
155 6 L13 W185 ISABEL WATTS 0:28:44 0:28:42 0:15:15
156 2 M65 M325 FRANK PILKINGTON 0:28:45 0:28:42 0:15:59
157 4 M55 M344 DANIEL WETTLING 0:28:50 0:28:43 0:15:11
158 8 L15 W095 AYAHA MIZUMOTO 0:28:50 0:28:43 0:15:30
159 12 M35 M157 WING WO NG 0:29:00 0:28:53 0:15:19
160 22 M45 M021 ANDREW MALANGA 0:29:03 0:28:55 0:15:27
161 20 M40 M007 TAK MING TSUI 0:29:05 0:28:53 0:16:02
162 9 LO W029 JEMIMA JONES 0:29:05 0:28:50 0:16:13
163 4 M60 M315 HENRY TSUI 0:29:10 0:29:00 0:16:13
164 10 LO W181 0:29:13 0:28:51 0:15:50
165 11 LO W061 AMY CHALLONER 0:29:16 0:29:03 0:16:39
166 13 M35 M047 JASON KWOK 0:29:16 0:28:58 0:15:45
167 13 M50 M187 RICHARD MORGAN 0:29:17 0:28:59 0:16:01
168 23 M45 M269 DOUG BELLINGHAM 0:29:28 0:29:17 0:15:47
169 8 M17 M137 MING CHIT LAM 0:29:30 0:29:21 0:14:12
170 24 MO M125 CHI SING LEUNG 0:29:32 0:29:11 0:15:54
171 3 M65 M060 YAN KWONG CHO 0:29:33 0:29:25 0:16:05
172 24 M45 M310 TAI CHIU KO 0:29:34 0:29:08 0:16:46

VICTORIA lAUNCHBURY
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173 14 M35 M051 JAMES MIRFIN 0:29:37 0:29:23 0:16:04
174 25 MO M282 KWOK WAI YIM 0:29:46 0:29:23 0:16:52
175 15 M35 M115 CHE KI MICHAEL LO 0:29:47 0:29:40 0:16:28
176 12 LO W007 TIFFANY CHUEN 0:29:49 0:29:36 0:16:43
177 14 M50 M096 ZIZA LIU 0:30:04 0:30:02 0:17:04
178 25 M45 M049 JOHN LEUNG 0:30:05 0:29:46 0:16:17
179 3 L50 W119 MARGARET CHUI 0:30:07 0:30:04 0:17:21
180 2 L35 W026 HOLLY STEANS 0:30:07 0:29:50 0:16:14
181 16 M35 M340 CHRIS KING-SIDNEY 0:30:25 0:29:51 0:17:00
182 26 MO M203 YING MING WONG 0:30:28 0:30:01 0:16:15
183 27 MO M353 CHRISTOPHER HOI WONG 0:30:30 0:30:05 0:17:06
184 3 L35 W127 BERNARDITTA NOSIL 0:30:32 0:30:30 0:16:20
185 15 M50 M162 LONG KAN WONG 0:30:32 0:30:13 0:16:35
186 21 M40 M184 ANDREW CHAN 0:30:39 0:30:21 0:16:36
187 16 M50 M036 DANIEL FU 0:30:46 0:30:30 0:17:42
188 9 L15 W108 WAN NI FUNG 0:30:47 0:30:46 0:15:30
189 7 L13 W107 HEI WAI CHEUNG 0:30:47 0:30:44 0:15:25
190 5 M60 M257 JAMES STEWART 0:30:47 0:30:44 0:16:51
191 13 LO W134 DAISY LIN 0:30:47 0:30:35 0:16:49
192 17 M50 M074 HUNG FAI WONG 0:30:53 0:30:42 0:16:44
193 14 LO W142 AMY BENGER 0:31:04 0:30:34 0:17:05
194 8 L13 W120 WING HIN LAU 0:31:11 0:31:09 0:15:52
195 7 L17 W124 LISA COOLEY 0:31:15 0:31:09 0:17:48
196 28 MO M281 MAN KIT WONG 0:31:16 0:31:13 0:17:12
197 22 M40 M264 JOEY CHIU 0:31:20 0:31:10 0:17:01
198 15 LO W157 RUTH WYNNE 0:31:32 0:31:21 0:16:55
199 29 MO M302 SHIH PAI KUO 0:31:47 0:31:38 0:17:20
200 16 LO W137 MARIA BERNADETTE VAN BEURDEN 0:31:47 0:31:32 0:17:11
201 18 M50 M151 TAK KUEN TAM 0:31:50 0:31:18 0:17:48
202 30 MO M303 MING LEONG YAN 0:31:52 0:31:44 0:17:20
203 4 M65 M346 NEIL CAMPBELL 0:32:09 0:31:45 0:17:33
204 31 MO M111 SHAI JOORY 0:32:15 0:32:07 0:17:16
205 19 M50 M274 WAI MAN CHOI 0:32:20 0:31:53 0:17:46
206 9 L13 W105 TSZ WAI CHAN 0:32:27 0:32:25 0:16:28
207 17 M35 M327 HENRIK LARSSON 0:32:30 0:32:19 0:16:40
208 10 L13 W086 IMOGEN ALEXANDER 0:32:36 0:32:34 0:17:36
209 5 L40 W087 KELLIE ALEXANDER 0:32:36 0:32:31 0:17:42
210 5 M55 M001 KAM KWONG ANTHONY CHEUNG 0:32:52 0:32:48 0:18:28
211 32 MO M329 LARRY LUI 0:32:59 0:32:25 0:19:50
212 26 M45 M056 WAN DAVID HUENG CHI 0:33:03 0:32:43 0:18:39
213 33 MO M276 ADRIAN HO 0:33:07 0:32:45 0:17:53
214 17 LO W042 TIN YUI LI 0:33:09 0:32:43 0:18:38
215 3 L45 W025 TANIA CHU 0:33:10 0:32:48 0:18:56
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216 6 L40 W022 WAI YEE LEUNG 0:33:10 0:32:49 0:18:29
217 4 L35 W141 KATE TERRY 0:33:14 0:32:44 0:18:30
218 7 L40 W044 ELIZABETH KWONG 0:33:26 0:33:01 0:18:34
219 34 MO M204 PING KIT LAM 0:33:27 0:33:03 0:17:23
220 23 M40 M219 SIU TONG LAM 0:33:29 0:33:01 0:17:43
221 24 M40 M334 ALBERT HO 0:33:36 0:33:21 0:18:35
222 18 M35 M273 ROGER WONG 0:33:37 0:33:08 0:17:42
223 19 M35 M228 LEE YUK KEUNG 0:33:37 0:33:09 0:19:16
224 5 L35 W080 SUK WAI LAU 0:33:42 0:33:12 0:18:32
225 20 M35 M178 YEUNG KIT SO 0:33:58 0:33:24 0:18:49
226 5 M65 M160 JOHN FOWLER 0:34:08 0:33:36 0:19:30
227 21 M35 M065 KA LUN SCORPUS CHOW 0:34:09 0:34:00 0:17:46
228 8 L40 W126 YVONNE MCMAHON 0:34:17 0:33:52 0:19:03
229 6 L35 W088 LAI YAN CHOI 0:34:21 0:33:52 0:19:25
230 22 M35 M211 LING CHOI LEON YUEN 0:34:23 0:34:00 0:19:11
231 18 LO W171 YUEN CHI CHAN 0:34:30 0:34:11 0:19:52
232 4 L50 W110 KIM HAUDENSCHIELD 0:34:33 0:34:21 0:17:41
233 8 L17 W178 THEORDORDA CHAN 0:34:39 0:34:34 0:18:40
234 4 L45 W012 KAREN MITCHELL-SANDOVAL 0:34:39 0:34:15 0:18:39
235 19 LO W002 RENEE CONKLIN 0:34:51 0:34:36 0:18:54
236 6 M55 M197 PUI KI LEUNG 0:35:00 0:34:40 0:19:33
237 1 L55 W182 ANNE CAMPBELL 0:35:13 0:34:48 0:19:53
238 35 MO M015 CHUN KIT YUEN 0:35:17 0:35:00 0:18:54
239 36 MO M347 TIM FRANK 0:35:32 0:35:09 0:18:07
240 11 L13 M348 FRANKS MONTAGU 0:35:32 0:35:09 0:18:06
241 20 M50 M008 ANTONIO POSTACCHINI 0:35:34 0:35:19 0:18:35
242 20 LO W168 CHRISTINA BOASE 0:35:41 0:35:25 0:18:52
243 37 MO M335 PATRICK DALEY 0:35:52 0:35:35 0:19:24
244 6 M60 M163 LO KIN CHAN 0:35:54 0:35:24 0:19:34
245 5 L45 W131 SUE CAMPBELL 0:35:58 0:35:27 0:20:44
246 23 M35 M297 JIM YUEN WONG 0:36:01 0:35:33 0:18:46
247 12 L13 W115 KAYLEIGH BOGART 0:36:11 0:35:33 0:19:40
248 38 MO M312 CHI MAN CHAN 0:36:15 0:35:53 0:19:39
249 5 L50 W054 MIU MIU CHENG 0:36:30 0:36:17 0:20:51
250 7 L35 W172 YUEN SHAN CHAN 0:36:41 0:36:22 0:20:05
251 9 L40 W138 JENNIFER THEUNISSEN 0:37:15 0:36:51 0:20:45
252 39 MO M263 LAI YIN TANG 0:37:17 0:37:04 0:19:06
253 40 MO M127 WONG CHUNG TOK 0:37:26 0:32:11 0:23:56
254 7 M55 M130 CHUNG TAT CHO 0:37:35 0:37:18 0:20:28
255 21 LO W021 ALICE SUEN 0:37:40 0:37:28 0:19:58
256 22 LO W128 PO YEE NG 0:38:12 0:38:00 0:19:50
257 8 M55 M093 HIN MAN KONG 0:38:30 0:38:03 0:21:00
258 10 L15 W146 SHAYLA SANDOVAL 0:38:44 0:38:20 0:19:10
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259 23 LO W059 ADA TONG 0:38:58 0:38:29 0:20:17
260 9 M55 M039 KAM TONG LAM 0:39:00 0:38:39 0:21:26
261 25 M40 M061 ALBERT LING HO LIU 0:39:19 0:38:42 0:22:00
262 24 LO W050 CHEUK KI CORA LINH 0:39:27 0:34:11 0:24:58
263 8 L35 W139 HIU CHING YAU 0:39:41 0:39:27 0:20:38
264 2 L55 W093 YUK SEUNG LAW 0:40:24 0:40:17 0:22:08
265 9 L35 W175 MAIKHOI HUA 0:40:40 0:40:05 0:22:57
266 25 LO W018 JING JIANG 0:41:01 0:40:46 0:21:17
267 6 L50 W123 ALISON ALEXANDER 0:41:05 0:40:39 0:21:22
268 26 M40 M295 JOSHUA GALLOWAY 0:41:07 0:40:35 0:21:17
269 41 MO M114 CHI LOK LO 0:41:56 0:41:19 0:19:33
270 24 M35 M108 KWOK YIN GRIFFIN TSANG 0:41:56 0:41:20 0:20:19
271 6 M65 M341 KWAN YEE LEUNG 0:42:12 0:41:40 0:21:54
272 26 LO W056 YIN LING LAM 0:43:29 0:37:13 0:26:11
273 10 M55 M323 ANTONY TAYLOR 0:44:23 0:35:32 0:28:27
274 10 L35 W173 KIN WA EDELWEISS LAM 0:44:39 0:44:21 0:24:05
275 13 L13 W174 NIA GRANITO 0:46:38 0:46:01 0:24:32
276 27 M40 M244 JASON BOGART 0:47:03 0:46:31 0:24:33
277 6 L45 W065 SIU HAN LAU 0:47:05 0:46:36 0:24:52
278 12 M13 M265 LOK HEI JAMES CHIU 0:47:52 0:47:41 0:23:06
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